27. Zeiskamer Osterturnier

Vereine nach Teilnehmer

Y Ve

Verein TN
JSV Speyer 18
JSV Speyer 9
JSV Speyer 8
JSV Speyer 5
JSV Speyer 3
JSV Speyer 3
JSV Speyer 3

49
Judo-Club Kim-Chi Wiesbaden 16
Judo-Club Kim-Chi Wiesbaden 9
Judo-Club Kim-Chi Wiesbaden 4
Judo-Club Kim-Chi Wiesbaden 2
Judo-Club Kim-Chi Wiesbaden 2

33
Homburger Turngemeinde 1846 8
Homburger Turngemeinde 1846 8
Homburger Turngemeinde 1846 4
Homburger Turngemeinde 1846 2
Homburger Turngemeinde 1846 2
Homburger Turngemeinde 1846 1
Homburger Turngemeinde 1846 1

26
TVO05 Bruchhausen 8
TVO05 Bruchhausen 7
TV05 Bruchhausen 5
TVO05 Bruchhausen 2
TVO05 Bruchhausen 1

23
JC Risselsheim 9
JC Risselsheim 4
JC Ruisselsheim 3
JC Ruisselsheim 1
JC Ruisselsheim 1

18

AK

XU11

XU13
MU15
XU09
XU09
XU13
WuU15

XU11

XU09
MU15
WU15
XU13

XU11

XU13
XU13
WU15
XU09
MU15
XU09

XU13
XU11

XU09
WU15
MU15

XU13
XU11

WU15
MU15
XU13

Seite 1 von 7

2



27. Zeiskamer Osterturnier

Vereine nach Teilnehmer

Y Ve
Verein TN AK
PS Karlsruhe 8 XU11
PS Karlsruhe 4 XU13
PS Karlsruhe 2 MU15
PS Karlsruhe 2 Xuo09
PS Karlsruhe 2 WU15
18
JSV Kaiserslautern 5 XU13
JSV Kaiserslautern 4 WU15
JSV Kaiserslautern 4 XU11
JSV Kaiserslautern 3 MU15
JSV Kaiserslautern 1 XU13
17
Judo-Club Kim-Chi Mainz 12 XU11
Judo-Club Kim-Chi Mainz 3 XU09
Judo-Club Kim-Chi Mainz 1 XU13
16
1. Budo Club Zeiskam 5 XU11
1. Budo Club Zeiskam 5 XUo09
1. Budo Club Zeiskam 4 XU13
14
JJJV Neustadt 4 XU11
JJJV Neustadt 3 Xuo09
JJJV Neustadt 3 XU13
JJJV Neustadt 2 wu15
JJJV Neustadt 1 XU13
JJJV Neustadt 1 MU15
14
TBSV Weilerbach 9 XU11
TBSV Weilerbach 3 XU13
TBSV Weilerbach 1 WUu15
TBSV Weilerbach 1 MU15
14
Turnverein Kirchheimbolanden e.V. 3 Xuo09
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27. Zeiskamer Osterturnier

Vereine nach Teilnehmer

Y Ve

Verein TN AK
Turnverein Kirchheimbolanden e.V. 3 MU15
Turnverein Kirchheimbolanden e.V. 3 XU11
Turnverein Kirchheimbolanden e.V. 2 Wu15
Turnverein Kirchheimbolanden e.V. 2 XU13
13
TGO04 Limburgerhof 6 XU11
TGO04 Limburgerhof 3 XU13
TGO04 Limburgerhof 2 XU09
TGO04 Limburgerhof 1 XU13
12
Darkheimer Judovereinigung 9 XU11
Durkheimer Judovereinigung 2 MU15
11
1. Budo-Club Schwetzingen 4 XU11
1. Budo-Club Schwetzingen 2 MU15
1. Budo-Club Schwetzingen 2 XU13
1. Budo-Club Schwetzingen 1 XU09
9
JSC Heidelberg RN 5 XU11
JSC Heidelberg RN 2 XU13
JSC Heidelberg RN 1 XU09
JSC Heidelberg RN 1 MU15
9
TV Mosbach 5 MU15
TV Mosbach 4 XU13
9
Heidelberger Judo Club e.V. 3 MU15
Heidelberger Judo Club e.V. 2 XU13
Heidelberger Judo Club e.V. 2 WU15
Heidelberger Judo Club e.V. 1 XU11
8
TG Rimbach 7 XU13
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27. Zeiskamer Osterturnier

Vereine nach Teilnehmer

Y Ve

Verein TN AK
7

TS Rodalben 3 XU13

TS Rodalben 2 WUu15

TS Rodalben 1 XU11

TS Rodalben 1 XUo09
7

TSV Pfungstadt 4 XU13

TSV Pfungstadt 2 MU15

TSV Pfungstadt 1 XU11
7

JC Frankenthal 2 MU15

JC Frankenthal 2 XU13

JC Frankenthal 1 XU11

JC Frankenthal 1 Xuo09
6

Judo Club Folsterhéhe Alt-Saarbriicken 1999 e.V. 4 XU13

Judo Club Folsterhéhe Alt-Saarbriicken 1999 e.V. 1 WU15

Judo Club Folsterhéhe Alt-Saarbriicken 1999 e.V. 1 XU11
6

Judo Club Ford Saarlouis e.V. 4 XU11

Judo Club Ford Saarlouis e.V. 1 MU15

Judo Club Ford Saarlouis e.V. 1 Xuo09
6

TSG Nordwest 1898 Frankfurt am Main e.V. 4 XU13

TSG Nordwest 1898 Frankfurt am Main e.V. 2 MU15
6

TV Nieder-Olm 4 MU15

TV Nieder-Olm 2 wu15
6

1. Judo Club Biirstadt 2 WUu15

1. Judo Club Biirstadt 1 XU11
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27. Zeiskamer Osterturnier

Vereine nach Teilnehmer

Y Ve

Verein TN AK

1. Judo Club Biirstadt 1 XuUo09

1. Judo Club Biirstadt 1 MU15
5

1.JC Zweibriicken 2 XU11

1.JC Zweibriicken 1 XU13

1.JC Zweibriicken 1 WUu15

1.JC Zweibriicken 1 MU15
5

Don Bosco Uchtelfangen 3 XU11

Don Bosco Uchtelfangen 1 XU09

Don Bosco Uchtelfangen 1 XU13
5

JC Higashi 3 XU13

JC Higashi 1 wu15

JC Higashi 1 MU15
5

JSV Wirm 3 XU13

JSV Wirm 2 MU15
5

Judo Club Schindhard 4 XU13

Judo Club Schindhard 1 MU15
5

Judokan Landau 3 WUu15

Judokan Landau 1 MU15

Judokan Landau 1 XU13
5

1. JJJKC HaBloch 3 XUo09

1. JJJKC HaBloch 1 XU11
4

ASV-Eppelheim 2 MU15

ASV-Eppelheim 1 WU15
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27. Zeiskamer Osterturnier

Vereine nach Teilnehmer

Y Vg

Verein

ASV-Eppelheim

ESV Ludwigshafen
ESV Ludwigshafen
ESV Ludwigshafen

TSV Ginsheim
TSV Ginsheim

ATV Dudweiler

Judo SportClub Dietikon
Judo SportClub Dietikon

ViL 1848 Bad Kreuznach e. V
ViL 1848 Bad Kreuznach e. V

DJK Aschaffenburg
JC Ingelheim

JC Saar
JC Saar

JJC Ludwigshafen
JJC Ludwigshafen

JKHE Homburg Erbach e.V.
JKHE Homburg Erbach e.V.

TN
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—_
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AK
XU13

XU11
XU13
XU13

XU09
MU15

XU13

XU11
XU09

MU15
XU13

XU09

MU15

XU13
MU15

XU11
XU13

MU15
WU15
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27. Zeiskamer Osterturnier

Vereine nach Teilnehmer

Y Vg
Verein TN AK
2
Judo-Club Kano Heilbronn e.V. 1 WU15
Judo-Club Kano Heilbronn e.V. 1 XU13
2
TV 1846 Eberbach e.V. 1 XU09
TV 1846 Eberbach e.V. 1 XU11
2
TV Rodenbach 2 MU15
2
Budo Club Nauheim 1 XU11
1
FC Kona Heilbron 1 XU11
1
TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 1 XU11
1
TSV Unterhaching 1 MU15
1
TUS 1860 Neunkirchen 1 XU13
1
TV 1892 Merzig e.V. 1 XU11
1
446
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